South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17, 2024, 01:00:16 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4569 General Bill, By Gamble, Boan, H. Brown, H.M. Hallman, Keegan, Koon, Lanford, R. Smith and Vaughn

A Bill to amend Section 9-1-1140, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to establishing service
credit in the South Carolina Retirement System for maternity leave, so as to delete the requirement that to be eligible to
establish such credit an employee must not be absent from work for a period greater than two years for each pregnancy.

02/07/96
02/07/96
03/28/96
04/03/96
04/03/96
04/03/96
04/04/96
04/09/96
04/09/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-32

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-32

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-3
Amended HJ-49

Read second time HJ-50

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-50
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-9

Page 1 of 1



