South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 01:00:16 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4569 General Bill, By Gamble, Boan, H. Brown, H.M. Hallman, Keegan, Koon, Lanford, R. Smith and Vaughn

A Bill to amend Section 9-1-1140, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to establishing service credit in the South Carolina Retirement System for maternity leave, so as to delete the requirement that to be eligible to establish such credit an employee must not be absent from work for a period greater than two years for each pregnancy.

02/07/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-32
02/07/96	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-32
03/28/96	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-3
04/03/96	House	Amended HJ-49
04/03/96	House	Read second time HJ-50
04/03/96	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-50
04/04/96	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
04/09/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
04/09/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-9